
COCKTAILS (Import alcohol)
Pineapple mint roska 
Pineapple, mint leaf, vodka 
Frozen margarita  
Tequila, triple sec, lime 
Classic or Blueberry Mojito  
Light rum, mint leaf, lime or blueberries 
Lime Crush 
Vodka, soda, lime juice 
Sleeping Monkey  
Banana, vodka, lime,  coconut liquor 

WINE & BEER
Red wine, Two Islands Reserve, Shiraz / bottle 
White wine, Two Islands Reserve, Chardonnay / bottle 
Red wine, G7 Cabernet (Chile) / glass 
White wine, G7 Chardonnay (Chile) / glass 
House rose wine per glass 
 
Heineken 
Albens Cider 
San Miguel or San Miguel Light 
Bintang                          small  35       large  50       radler 

500 
500 

80 
80 
50 

 
50 
50 
45 
35 

SPIRITS (Import alcohol)
Baileys on ice 
Whisky, vodka, tequila or gin 
with coke, sprite or tonic water 
Jack Daniels, Grey Goose, Captain Morgan 

80 
80 

 
100

90 
 

90 
 

90 
 

90 
 

90 

HEALTHY DRINKS
Choco banana milkshake 
Chocolate home made gelato, banana 
Strawberry milkshake 
Strawberry home made gelato 
Ashtari coco shake 
Fresh coconut milk & Monbana chocolate 
Energy smoothie 
Soy milk, blueberries, banana 
Aqua fresca 
Watermelon, lime, mint leaf 
Fresh juice 
Watermelon, mandarin, banana 
Mixed fresh juice 
Kombucha by Terra* (per glass) 
Fresh coconut 

COFFEE & TEA
Hot chocolate 
Cafe latte 
Long black / Espresso 
Lime iced tea 
Chinese flower tea (free hot water refill)

SOFT DRINKS
Sparkling water (500ml) 
Coke, diet coke, zero coke, sprite, tonic
water, soda water  
Mineral water (600ml) 

50 
 

50 
 

45 
 

45 
 

40 
 

30 
 

35 
25 
25 

35 
35 
30 
30 
30

60 
25 

 
15 

 

WWW.ASHTARILOMBOK.COM

Prices are quoted in '000 Rp 
Subject to 10% government tax & 5% service charge 

Weekdays 12-830pm 
Weekends & bank holidays 12-830pm 

FREE SHUTTLE for advance bookings  
(min. spending apply, ask floor manager)

* Terra is a plant based restaurant located in central Kuta 
terra_lombok

MOCKTAILS
Shirley temple 
Lime squash 

35 
35

DELIVERY 
SERVICE

Pizzas and lasagna only 
Soft drinks and beers

DAILY IN KUTA AREA 
Check delivery menu 
+62 (0) 811 3884 838 

Check our board 
for Specials 

Drinks & Food 



Tuna tartare with onions, capers & parmigiano 
(add French fries for 20k) 

MAINS
NASI or MIE GORENG veggie or chicken 
BEEF RENDANG 
Mildly spicy beef meat stew & rice 
SOTO AYAM 
Traditional chicken soup 

VEGETARIAN PLATTER 
Selection of cooked seasonal veggies 
Grilled BEEF TENDERLOIN 
Beurre maître d'hotel, mashed potatoes, vegetables 
Grilled MAHI-MAHI 
On weed crust, pesto sauce, exotic rice, vegetables 
Rare seared TUNA STEAK 
Sesame crust, sauce vierge, exotic rice, vegetables 
CHICKEN BREAST 
Fresh mushroom cream, French fries, salad  
CHEESE BURGER, French fries, salad 

DESSERTS
REAL ARTISAN GELATO made in Lombok 
Gelato: chocolate, vanilla, mint 
Vegan sorbet: strawberry, mango, lemon     
                       1 scoop 25     2 scoop 40     3 scoop 50

90 

55 / 65 
100 

 
50

65 
 

175 
 

130 
 

120 
 

100 
 

85 

EASY TO SHARE
Cheese platter, garnish, butter & bread  
(add a glass of Chilean G7 wine for 50k)   
Calamari fritti, aioli sauce 
Spring rolls    
French fries, mayo sauce 
 

PIZZA
FOUR CHEESE 
Tomato, mozzarella, feta, oregano, blue
cheese, parmigiano 
NAPOLITANA 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, oregano,
anchovies, olive  
HAWAIAN 
Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, chicken,
pineapple, onion confit, olive 
PEPPERONI 
Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, beef pepperoni,
capsicum 
VEGGIE 
Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, capsicum,
eggplant, onion confit, olive, mushroom 
MARGARITA classic 

110 
 
 

90 
 
 

90 
 
 

95 
 
 

80 
 
 

75 

125 
 

50 
35 
30 

 

WWW.ASHTARILOMBOK.COM

Prices are quoted in '000 Rp 
Subject to 10% government tax & 5% service charge 

PASTA
Home made SPINACH RAVIOLI with pesto,
cream, parmigiano 
LASAGNA veggie / bolognese 
SPAGHETTI, tomato sauce, parmigiano 

85 
 

70/85 
60

Vegan            Gluten Free         100% halal

STARTERS

* Terra is a plant based restaurant located in central Kuta 
terra_lombok

Weekdays 12-830pm 
Weekends & bank holidays 12-830pm 

FREE SHUTTLE for advance bookings  
(min. spending apply, ask floor manager) 

DELIVERY 
SERVICE

Pizzas and lasagna only 
Soft drinks and beers

DAILY IN KUTA AREA 
Check delivery menu 
+62 (0) 811 3884 838 

+62 (0) 821 6806 6424

Check our board 
for Specials 

Drinks & Food 



WWW.ASHTARILOMBOK.COM

Prices are quoted in '000 Rp 
Subject to 5% service charge only 

FOUR CHEESE 
Tomato, mozzarella, feta, oregano, blue cheese,
parmigiano 
NAPOLITANA 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, oregano, anchovies,
olive  
HAWAIAN 
Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, chicken, pineapple,
onion confit, olive 
PEPPERONI 
Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, beef pepperoni,
capsicum 
VEGGIE 
Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, capsicum,
eggplant, onion confit, olive, mushroom 
MARGARITA classic 
 
LASAGNA veggie / bolognese 

110 
 
 

90 
 
 

90 
 
 

95 
 
 

80 
 
 

75 
 

60/80

Weekdays 12-830pm 
Weekends & bank holidays 12-830pm 

FREE SHUTTLE for advance bookings  
(min. spending apply, ask floor manager) 

DAILY IN  
KUTA AREA 

PIZZA & LASAGNABEER & SOFT DRINKS
Heineken 
Albens Cider 
San Miguel or San Miguel Light 
Bintang         small  35    large  50   radler 
 
Sparkling water (500ml) 
Coke, diet coke, zero coke, sprite, tonic
water, soda water  
Mineral water (600ml) 

50 
50 
45 
35 

 
60 
25 

 
15 

ORDER 1 pizza  
GET 1 soft drink FREE 

ORDR 2 pizza  
GET 1 small bintang FREE 

ORDER  
Whats App 

+62(0) 811 3884 838 
+62(0) 821 6806 6424

DELIVERY MENU

Minimum order  
150 

Happy Hour 5-6pm 
ORDER 2 Pizza for 150k


