

Weekdays 12-830pm Weekends & bank holidays 12-830pm FREE SHUTTLE for advance bookings (min. spending apply, ask floor manager)

HEALTHY DRINKS

Choco banana milkshake	50
Chocolate home made gelato, banan	a
Strawberry milkshake	50
Strawberry home made gelato	
Ashtari coco shake	45
Fresh coconut milk & Monbana choco	late
Energy smoothie	45
Soy milk, blueberries, banana	
Aqua fresca	40
Watermelon, lime, mint leaf	
Fresh juice	30
Watermelon, mandarin, banana	
Mixed fresh juice	35
Kombucha by Terra* (per glass)	25
Fresh coconut	25

COFFEE & TEA

Hot chocolate	35
Cafe latte	35
Long black / Espresso	30
Lime iced tea	30
Chinese flower tea (free hot water refill)	30

SOFT DRINKS

Sparkling water (500ml)	60
Coke, diet coke, zero coke, sprite, tonic	25
water, soda water	
Mineral water (600ml)	15

DELIVERY SERVICE

Pizzas and lasagna only
Soft drinks and beers

DAILY IN KUTA AREA
Check delivery menu
+62 (0) 811 3884 838

Check our board for Specials
Drinks & Food

MOCKTAILS

Albens Cider

Bintang

San Miguel or San Miguel Light

MOGNIALS	
Shirley temple Lime squash	35 35
COCKTAILS (Import alcohol)	
Pineapple mint roska	90
Pineapple, mint leaf, vodka Frozen margarita	90
Tequila, triple sec, lime	
Classic or Blueberry Mojito Light rum, mint leaf, lime or blueberries	90
Lime Crush	90
Vodka, soda, lime juice Sleeping Monkey	90
Banana, vodka, lime, coconut liquor	
SPIRITS (Import alcohol)	
Baileys on ice	80
Whisky, vodka, tequila or gin	80
with coke, sprite or tonic water Jack Daniels, Grey Goose, Captain Morgan	100
WINE & BEER	
Red wine, Two Islands Reserve, Shiraz / bottle White wine, Two Islands Reserve, Chardonnay / bottle Red wine, G7 Cabernet (Chile) / glass White wine, G7 Chardonnay (Chile) / glass House rose wine per glass	500 500 80 80 50
Heineken	50

large 50

small 35

50

45

radler 35

AT ASHTARI

Weekdays 12-830pm Weekends & bank holidays 12-830pm FREE SHUTTLE for advance bookings (min. spending apply, ask floor manager)

EASY TO SHARE

Cheese platter, garnish, butter & bread	125
(add a glass of Chilean G7 wine for 50k)	
Calamari fritti, aioli sauce	50
Spring rolls	35
French fries, mayo sauce	30

PIZZA

FOUR CHEESE	110
Tomato, mozzarella, feta, oregano, blue	
cheese, parmigiano	
NAPOLITANA	90
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, oregano,	
anchovies, olive	
HAWAIAN	90
Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, chicken,	
pineapple, onion confit, olive	
PEPPERONI	95
Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, beef pepperoni,	
capsicum	
VEGGIE	80
Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, capsicum,	
eggplant, onion confit, olive, mushroom	
MARGARITA classic	75

PASTA

Home made SPINACH RAVIOLI with pesto,		85
cream, parmigiano		
LASAGNA veggie / bolognese	70	/85
SPAGHETTI, tomato sauce, parmiaiano		60

SERVICE

Pizzas and lasagna only Soft drinks and beers

DAILY IN KUTA AREA Check delivery menu +62 (0) 811 3884 838 +62 (0) 821 6806 6424

Check our board for Specials Drinks & Food

STARTERS

Tuna tartare with onions, capers & parmigiano 🛡 90 (add French fries for 20k)

MAINS

NASI or MIE GORENG veggie or chicken	55 / 65
BEEF RENDANG	100
Mildly spicy beef meat stew & rice	
SOTO AYAM	50
Traditional chicken soup	

VEGETARIAN PLATTER 65 Selection of cooked seasonal veggies Grilled BEEF TENDERLOIN 175 Beurre maître d'hotel, mashed potatoes, vegetables Grilled MAHI-MAHI 130 On weed crust, pesto sauce, exotic rice, vegetables Rare seared TUNA STEAK 120 Sesame crust, sauce vierge, exotic rice, vegetables 100 CHICKEN BREAST Fresh mushroom cream, French fries, salad 85 CHEESE BURGER, French fries, salad

DESSERTS

REAL ARTISAN GELATO made in Lombok Gelato: chocolate, vanilla, mint Vegan sorbet: strawberry, mango, lemon 1 scoop 25 2 scoop 40 3 scoop 50



Weekdays 12-830pm
Weekends & bank holidays 12-830pm
FREE SHUTTLE for advance bookings
(min. spending apply, ask floor manager)

AT ASHTARI

DELIVERY MENU

Happy Hour 5-6pm ORDER 2 Pizza for 150k

BEER & SOFT DRINKS

Heineken	50
Albens Cider	50
San Miguel or San Miguel Light	45
Bintang small 35 large 50 radler	35
Sparkling water (500ml)	60
Coke, diet coke, zero coke, sprite, tonic	25
water, soda water	
Mineral water (600ml)	15

ORDER
Whats App
+62(0) 811 3884 838
+62(0) 821 6806 6424

ORDER 1 pizza GET 1 soft drink FREE ORDR 2 pizza GET 1 small bintang FREE Minimum order

DAILY IN

150

PIZZA & LASAGNA

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, oregano, anchovies, olive HAWAIAN Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, chicken, pineapple, onion confit, olive PEPPERONI Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, beef pepperoni, capsicum VEGGIE Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, capsicum, eggplant, onion confit, olive, mushroom MARGARITA classic	FOUR CHEESE	110
NAPOLITANA Tomato sauce, mozzarella, oregano, anchovies, olive HAWAIAN Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, chicken, pineapple, onion confit, olive PEPPERONI Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, beef pepperoni, capsicum VEGGIE Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, capsicum, eggplant, onion confit, olive, mushroom MARGARITA classic	Tomato, mozzarella, feta, oregano, blue cheese,	
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, oregano, anchovies, olive HAWAIAN Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, chicken, pineapple, onion confit, olive PEPPERONI Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, beef pepperoni, capsicum VEGGIE Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, capsicum, eggplant, onion confit, olive, mushroom MARGARITA classic	parmigiano	
HAWAIAN Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, chicken, pineapple, onion confit, olive PEPPERONI Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, beef pepperoni, capsicum VEGGIE Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, capsicum, eggplant, onion confit, olive, mushroom MARGARITA classic	NAPOLITANA	90
HAWAIAN Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, chicken, pineapple, onion confit, olive PEPPERONI Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, beef pepperoni, capsicum VEGGIE Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, capsicum, eggplant, onion confit, olive, mushroom MARGARITA classic	Tomato sauce, mozzarella, oregano, anchovies,	
Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, chicken, pineapple, onion confit, olive PEPPERONI Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, beef pepperoni, capsicum VEGGIE Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, capsicum, eggplant, onion confit, olive, mushroom MARGARITA classic	olive	
onion confit, olive PEPPERONI Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, beef pepperoni, capsicum VEGGIE Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, capsicum, eggplant, onion confit, olive, mushroom MARGARITA classic	HAWAIAN	90
PEPPERONI Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, beef pepperoni, capsicum VEGGIE Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, capsicum, eggplant, onion confit, olive, mushroom MARGARITA classic	Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, chicken, pineapple,	
Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, beef pepperoni, capsicum VEGGIE Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, capsicum, eggplant, onion confit, olive, mushroom MARGARITA classic	onion confit, olive	
capsicum VEGGIE Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, capsicum, eggplant, onion confit, olive, mushroom MARGARITA classic	PEPPERONI	95
VEGGIE Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, capsicum, eggplant, onion confit, olive, mushroom MARGARITA classic	Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, beef pepperoni,	
Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, capsicum, eggplant, onion confit, olive, mushroom MARGARITA classic	capsicum	
eggplant, onion confit, olive, mushroom MARGARITA classic	VEGGIE	80
MARGARITA classic	Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, capsicum,	
	eggplant, onion confit, olive, mushroom	
LASAGNA veggie / bolognese 60/8	MARGARITA classic	75
	LASAGNA veggie / bolognese	60/80

Prices are quoted in '000 Rp Subject to 5% service charge only